HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION 2025-2026
T.A. NELSON BUS LINES

BUS 190 DRIVER: DENNIS BREWER BUS 189 DRIVER: TO BE DETERMINED
6:28 WHITSETT 1 6:06 STEWART
6:31 GALLA 6:06 HRIBAL
6:32 KRALL,KELLY & STOCK 6:07 HUFFINE
6:33 COSTA & DERMONT 6:13 PHILBURN
6:34 PALONDER LANE 6:13 PALMER
6:35 ALBRIGHT 6:14 WALTERS
6:36 HARDY 6:16 PHILLIPS
6:37 STULL/MATRAS 6:17 SWINK
6:38 BRADSHAW 6:18 DYE
6:39 MINNICK 6:19 SCHNEIDER
6:40 DENITTI 6:20 TRAVALENA
6:41 HIXENBAUGH 6:22 HILES
6:42 SALISBURY 6:23 ALBERT
6:43 DEAN 6:26 FULLER
6:44 VANO & PINDRO 6:26 GRIMM
5:45 MORRISON 6:28 ZURENSKI
6:48 FRENCH ISLAND RD - 6:29 ALBRIGHT
6:49 KIBE 6:31 MCMASTERS
6:50 BENEDICT 6:32 ARGOT
6:52 MCCLINTOCK 6:34 WILLIAMS & PHILLIPS
6:54 WASHINGTCN MILLS 6:36 FIRESTONE
6:55 BOWERS, HENRETTY & LINDLEY 6:37 KESSLER
6:56 LINGAN STREET 6:38 AUGUSTINE
6:57 MAI & PHILLIPS 6:40 MILLER
6:08 CAIN 6:41 OVERLY
6:59 ROOSEVELT CIRCLE- 6:42 SMITH
7:00 GARDNER 6:44 COPELAND
7:01 KERESTES 6:45 RHOADES
7:02 MCMANUS 6:46 TABAJ
7:03 HATALOWICH 6:47 MELLINGER
7:04 PASSARELLI 6:49 MILLER
7:05 STARK & LOMBARD 6:50 SALUGA
7:06 SNIPETOWN & CHARLOTTE'S WEB 6:52 KUBINA
7:08 WILLIAMS 6:52 BOOTH & KING
7:09 VALLEE & JACOBS §:52 RITZ
7:10 HIGH SCHCOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL 6:53 SWANK

65:54 BEHANNA/DAVIS
7:02 OPALENIK

7:10 HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL
BUS 100 DRIVER: STEVE BUSICNKI BUS 191 DRIVER: MIKE BASINGER

6:25 MARISH 6:30 KLINK
8:27 LINDSEY 6:32 HIXENBAUGH
6:31 BRITT 6:34 SMITH
6:32 RICE 6:36 HOWARD
6:34 WICKHAVEN | -PO 6:37 PELLICK
6:35 SMITH 6:38 ERDELY
6:37 51 MANOR TR PARK- 6:40 BRUCK & LENHART
6:47 BALCHICK, DUFF & GIBSON 6:41 DELLER
6:48 FQUCH 6:42 KING
6:50 STARK 6:44 MOORE
6:53 CLARK 6:46 KELLY
6:54 ANTAL 6:53 JEFFERSON ESTATES APTS
6:55 SELLMAN'S TRAILER COURT- 6:54 JEFFERSON ESTATES liJefferson Dr
6:59 MATTAY 6:55 JEFFERSON ESTATES |l - Harding Drive
7:00 RUMBAUGH 6:56 JEFFERSON ESTATES |ll - Washington Dr
7:05 MAPLE HEIGHTS - 6:57 JEFFERSON ESTATES IV - Cooclidge Drive
7:07 HUTCHINSON TR.COURT- 6:58 JEFFERSON ESTATES V - Adams Drive
7:08 JANET STREET 6:59 SEICH & BURTON
7:10 HIGH SCHOOL /MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:00 PETTIT

7:02 SIANO

7:03 WETTTGEN

7:06 SECREST

7:08 COMMODORE DRIVE

7:09 WATSON

710 HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL




BUS 187

6:20
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:25
6:28
6:30
6:32
6:33
6:35
6:36
6:38
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:43
6:44
6:47
6:48
6:49
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:54
8:55
6:57
6:58
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:10

DRIVER: TAMMY SMITH

CRAWLEY & COTTLE
SINCHAR
YANDURA
MEDINA-COLLAZO
ESTRADA
CELINO
TRAILER COURT-Lakeview-
GUTHRIE,SORTINO,SAFKA & PIERCE
CUNNINGHAM
MARTIN
KOMAR
TEETS
BIDDLE
KIETA
STRICKLER
VITALE
TOMASKO
BENEDICT
MATTOZZI
RUBISH
GASTNER
CLAYBAUGH
KAPOLKA
WARNER
KEEBLER
RIMEL
BALUCH & NEIL
VINSICK
ROBERTS
JAGNOW
BRASIL-PARODA,FABUS, BISSETT,JERICO,LINDSEY
LYNCH
STEPS AT NEW WALL/Haskins,Macz, Jacobs
Pettey/VonBorstel, Calcagni Pertinaci
Whipkey, Tominello

HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL

VAN #33

VAN #34

VAN #38

VAN #47

VAN#7T9

VAN #85

VAN #93

DRIVER: ED SLADKY
SEARCY
ESSINGTON

DRIVER: TERRY LYNN
STARK
COFFER

DRIVER: DAVE ROUGH
ANDERSON
FIRESTONE
PRINKEY
MORRIS
MILLER

DRIVER: STEPHANIE KING
STOKES
MURPHY
NICCOLS
SELINGER
FLYNN/SPRINGER

DRIVER: GARY SHOEMAKER
COLDREN
FIRESTONE & PRINKEY
SALVINO
CRAMER

DRIVER: DAVE WATSON
CLARK
RISHEL
CAROCCI
FALBO

DRIVER:
PHILBURN
BACHINSKI
LEE
RECKART

VAN DRIVERS WILL CALL THE FAMILY WITH PICKUP TIMES



BUS 20
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:40
6:42
6:45
6:46
6:48
6:50
6:52
6:53
6:56
6:56
6:59
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:04
7:04
7:13

RITTENHOUSE BUS LINES
DRIVER: DAVE SPARROW
BROADWATER
SMITH
HOUGH
REAMS
DACKO
RAPCHAK
FARTINI & SWINK
MILLER & 4TH STREET
CASSIN/MARCHAND ST
MILLER & LANE
BOOLEY
BOYER
UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
DIEDRICH
MILLER & BLAKELY
FISHER
BUTERBAUGH
VIDONISH
LINDSEY
TIDHOLM
MONACK
FOSTER & DUNN
Lovis
HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS 19
6:29
6:31
6:33
6:36
6:37
6:42
6:45
6:46
6:52
6:53
6:56
6:58
7:00
7:02
7:04
7:05
7:07
7:10
7:15

BUS 7U
6:31
6:36
6:37
6:40
6:41
6:42

6:45
6:47
6:48
6:51
6:53

6:55
7:06
7:07
7:09
71
7:15

DRIVER: KATHERINE SWINK

GLUMAC
LEACHMAN
ROSS/KUDYBA
NETH
SWANEY
ZAZADO
BRAZNELL RD LOOP
STIMMELL
GRINDSTONE SOCIAL HALL
MARKS
WILSON
THOMAS
BASINGER & SHIELDS
BOZEK
PIEROTTI
SNYDER
SiDUN
JACKSON

HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL

DRIVER: CINDY BALCHICK-MILLER
HOFFMAN
CELASCHI
ROEBUCK
PORTER
PETUCK
DUNCAN & WINGROVE
CRSINI
MOOD LANE/LOWBER RD
ASTLE
LESTER
FRUSHOUR
VEDDER
TRAVALENA
MINSTERMAN
MEMORIAL ST/GRANT ST
COLLINS,FARMER,BOYD
WREN
LORRAINE STWARREN ST

HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL




